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Rank Bib. First Name Last Name Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  C-1 MEN  

1 13 BLAZ COF SLO 59.59 50.53 50.53

2 12 TOMISLAV LEPAN CRO 50.77 50.77 0.24

3 15 GUILLAUME ALZINGRE FRA 50.85 50.85 0.32

4 11 VLADIMIR SLANINA CZE 52.25 50.92 50.92 0.39

5 9 QUENTIN DAZEUR FRA 51.03 51.03 0.50

6 10 LOUIS LAPOINTE FRA 51.15 51.15 0.62

7 14 NORMEN WEBER GER 51.18 51.18 0.65

8 8 SIMEON HOCEVAR SLO 51.42 51.42 0.89

9 6 GORAN JOVANOVIC SRB 54.40 55.02 54.40 3.87

10 3 MARTIN SCHEUBER SUI 55.02 57.90 55.02 4.49

11 4 PAVLE ZDRAVKOVIC SRB 56.72 55.79 55.79 5.26

12 1 GORAN PASIC BIH 56.42 57.30 56.42 5.89

13 2 MICHAL SRAMEK CZE 57.32 57.70 57.32 6.79

DNS - Run 1

5 PETER ZNIDARSIC SLO

7 LUKA ZGANJAR SLO

DNS - Run 2

5 PETER ZNIDARSIC SLO

7 LUKA ZGANJAR SLO

8 SIMEON HOCEVAR SLO 51.42

9 QUENTIN DAZEUR FRA 51.03

10 LOUIS LAPOINTE FRA 51.15

12 TOMISLAV LEPAN CRO 50.77

14 NORMEN WEBER GER 51.18

15 GUILLAUME ALZINGRE FRA 50.85
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Rank Bib. First Name Last Name Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  K-1 MEN  

1 54 NEJC ZNIDARCIC SLO 45.55 45.55

2 49 TIM KOLAR SLO 48.90 46.26 46.26 0.71

3 46 SIMON OVEN SLO 46.93 46.93 1.38

4 48 MAKS FRANCESKIN SLO 46.95 46.95 1.40

5 40 BRUNO RISSO ITA 47.26 47.90 47.26 1.71

6 52 PAUL GRATON FRA 47.54 47.28 47.28 1.73

7 51 GERHARD SCHMID AUT 47.41 47.41 1.86

8 31 ADRIEN CORVASIER FRA 48.52 47.42 47.42 1.87

9 47 VID DEBELJAK SLO 47.47 47.47 1.92

10 42 ROBERT MCINTYRE AUS 47.61 47.72 47.61 2.06

11 43 MANUEL FILZWIESER AUT 49.24 47.62 47.62 2.07

12 33 ALEX MCINTYRE AUS 48.98 47.74 47.74 2.19

13 53 RICHARD HALA CZE 48.17 48.01 48.01 2.46

14 50 KAMIL MRUZEK CZE 48.09 48.26 48.09 2.54

15 38 RADISAV MICOVIC SRB 48.56 48.14 48.14 2.59

16 26 JAN HAGENKORD GER 49.76 48.24 48.24 2.69

17 41 SRETEN BILJIC SRB 48.38 49.61 48.38 2.83

18 44 DARKO SAVIC BIH 48.46 48.76 48.46 2.91

19 37 STEFAN IVANKOVIC BIH 48.48 50.16 48.48 2.93

20 32 THOMAS MOUNTNEY AUS 49.51 48.64 48.64 3.09

21 21 ALESSANDRO MARAZZI ITA 49.81 48.95 48.95 3.40

22 27 MICHAEL BRENNAN IRL 49.44 49.05 49.05 3.50

23 25 ANDREAS HEILINGER GER 50.30 49.14 49.14 3.59

24 45 MARTIN SCHEUBER SUI 49.97 49.41 49.41 3.86

25 24 NICKY CRESSER GBR 49.70 49.92 49.70 4.15

26 36 STEFANO SCREMIN ITA 49.76 50.16 49.76 4.21

27 39 LUKAS GIERENZ GER 50.39 50.15 50.15 4.60

28 28 MATEJ HERKOV CRO 51.14 50.26 50.26 4.71

29 22 IOMHAR MAC GIOLLA PHADRAIG IRL 51.03 50.77 50.77 5.22

30 30 SEMIR BEHREM BIH 53.45 51.67 51.67 6.12

31 34 STEFAN DJUKIN BIH 52.76 51.84 51.84 6.29

32 20 DAVID DJORDJEVIC SRB 56.53 52.20 52.20 6.65

33 29 BORIS VRANJES BIH 53.38 52.47 52.47 6.92

34 16 LJUBOMIR SPASIKJ MCD 55.01 54.66 54.66 9.11

35 17 BRANISLAV MITROVIC BIH 55.61 55.61 10.06

36 35 OGNJEN DIMITRIJEVIC SRB 57.90 56.42 56.42 10.87

37 19 PIERRE-LUC LEMIEUX CAN 1:06.32 59.50 59.50 13.95
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DNS - Run 1

18 RYOYA TAKAHASHI JPN

23 MARKO MARIJANOVIC SRB

DSQ - Run 1

17 BRANISLAV MITROVIC BIH 55.61

DNS - Run 2

18 RYOYA TAKAHASHI JPN

23 MARKO MARIJANOVIC SRB

46 SIMON OVEN SLO 46.93

47 VID DEBELJAK SLO 47.47

48 MAKS FRANCESKIN SLO 46.95

51 GERHARD SCHMID AUT 47.41

54 NEJC ZNIDARCIC SLO 45.55
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  C-1 WOMEN  

1 57 MARLENE RICCIARDI ITA 1:00.61 1:00.61

2 55 CHIARA CARBOGNIN ITA 1:01.78 1:01.78 1.17

3 56 SABRINA BARM GER 1:03.06 1:02.90 1:02.90 2.29

DNS - Run 2

55 CHIARA CARBOGNIN ITA 1:01.78

57 MARLENE RICCIARDI ITA 1:00.61
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  K-1 WOMEN  

1 68 MANUELA STOEBERL GER 52.13 52.13

2 67 SABINE FUESSER GER 52.20 52.20 0.07

3 60 ALICE SCHMITT FRA 52.54 52.54 0.41

4 59 CLAIRE EMILIE SIMON FRA 52.73 52.73 0.60

5 66 CHANTAL ABGOTTSPON SUI 52.81 52.81 0.68

6 58 DEBORAH FOGEL GER 53.21 53.27 53.21 1.08

7 65 MAUD SEVAUX FRA 53.32 53.32 1.19

8 64 KRISTY PACKHAM AUS 54.30 56.57 54.30 2.17

9 62 MADELEINE BATTERS AUS 56.36 57.37 56.36 4.23

10 63 MARIN MILLAR USA 58.27 56.45 56.45 4.32

11 61 KATIA BOURGAULT CAN 1:00.51 1:02.37 1:00.51 8.38

DNS - Run 2

59 CLAIRE EMILIE SIMON FRA 52.73

60 ALICE SCHMITT FRA 52.54

65 MAUD SEVAUX FRA 53.32

66 CHANTAL ABGOTTSPON SUI 52.81

67 SABINE FUESSER GER 52.20

68 MANUELA STOEBERL GER 52.13
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  C-2 MEN  

1 71 PETER ZNIDARSIC LUKA ZGANJAR SLO 49.21 49.21

2 74 BLAZ COF SIMEON HOCEVAR SLO 50.78 50.78 1.57

3 77 KUNHART MATUS SOSKA PETER SVK 51.61 51.04 51.04 1.83

4 78 RENE BRUECKER NORMEN WEBER GER 51.26 51.26 2.05

5 75 VLADIMIR SLANINA VLADIMIR SLANINA CZE 53.24 52.37 52.37 3.16

6 76 DRAGAN BABIC IGOR KUZMANOVIC BIH 52.73 53.34 52.73 3.52

7 70 HALA RICHARD SRAMEK MICHAL CZE 54.02 54.02 4.81

8 72 GERHARD SCHMID MANUEL FILZWIESER AUT 55.37 55.37 6.16

9 69 RADISAV MICOVIC SRETEN BILJIC SRB 1:05.62 1:05.62 16.41

DNS - Run 1

73 ALZINGRE GUILLAUME LAPOINTE LOUIS FRA

DNS - Run 2

69 RADISAV MICOVIC SRETEN BILJIC SRB 1:05.62

70 HALA RICHARD SRAMEK MICHAL CZE 54.02

71 PETER ZNIDARSIC LUKA ZGANJAR SLO 49.21

72 GERHARD SCHMID MANUEL FILZWIESER AUT 55.37

73 ALZINGRE GUILLAUME LAPOINTE LOUIS FRA

74 BLAZ COF SIMEON HOCEVAR SLO 50.78

78 RENE BRUECKER NORMEN WEBER GER 51.26


